
Assistance
 

Customer Relations and 
Planners 

 
 
 
After Hours 

866-739-2083 

    

North  

Customer Service 

 
Holly Holliday 
205-226-5156 
holly.holliday@boydbros.com 
 

 

           East 1  
Ora Wade Atkins 
334-775-1233 
ora.wade@boydbros.com 

 
 

                      East 2 
Johnny Godbold 
334-775-1270 

johnny.godbold@boydbros.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

For assistance with contracts, rating, and 

customer support, contact: 

customersupport@boydbros.com 
 
 

 
 
After Hours Assistance: 
866-739-2083 
driversupport@boydbros.com 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 
Director of Sales 
Drew Walker 
drew.walker@boydbros.com 
Direct: 205-716-2033 

 
Lead Sales Manager 
Collins Henry 
Direct: 205-226-5101 
collins.henry@boydbros.com  
 
 
Boyd Logistics 

   800-520-3783 
   800-633-0273

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Wes Carter 
205-226-5176 
wes.carter@boydbros.com 
 

 
Adam Boyd 
334-775-1381 
adam.boyd@boydbros.com 

 
 
 
 
 
Mike Willis 
205-716-2012 

   mike.willis@boydbros.com 
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